F13000005211

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>			
(Âd	dress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP		MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					



10/26/20--01018--023 **35.00

Lo :U. ... H. ...'.

MUCAL

JAN 211 JULI

. COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT:
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 713000005211
The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Lihens Chen Name of Contact Person
Torning Point Propellers Inc
11762 Marro Beach Dr Ster Address
Jacksonville 76 32224 City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:

LINENS CHIL Name of Contact Person Ner

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number at (

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$35 Filing Fee

.

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tailahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street. Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



2011 1 1 1 1 1 1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 21, 2020

LIHENG CHEN 11762 MARCO BEACH DR STE. 2 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224

SUBJECT: TURNING POINT PROPELLERS, INC. Ref. Number: F13000005211

We have received your document for TURNING POINT PROPELLERS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 220A00025776



2.....

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

December 5, 2020

LIHENG CHEN 11762 MARCO BEACH DR STE. 2 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224

SUBJECT: TURNING POINT PROPELLERS, INC. Ref. Number: F13000005211

over velicities We have received your document for TURNING POINT PROPELLERS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Florida Profit Corporation, but your entity is a Foreign Profit Corporation. Please complete and return the enclosed blank $form(\bar{s})$. ſ

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 020A00024351

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

. . . .

٠

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

	(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED))		
F	-1200005211 ocument number of corporation (if k	<u> </u>		
	ocument number of corporation (if k	(nown)		
Turning Point	Propellers, 14	iC		
(Name of corporat	ion as it appears on the records of the	e Department of State)	<u> </u>	
, IL	3	12-3-20	13	
(Incorporated under laws of	33	te authorized to do busines:	s in Florida)	
	SECTION II			
(4-7 COMI	PLETE ONLY THE APPLICABL	E CHANGES)		
I. If the amendment changes the name of the corpo	ration when was the change effecte	d under the laws of its juris	diction of	
incorporation?	-	-	diction of	
				
5. (Name of corporation after the amendment, add	in all "armaration " the manager	* our Windowney protoct H our come		
not contained in new name of the corporation)	ing surfix corporation, company,	or incorporated, or app	ropriate appreviat	.1011.11
(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alte	rnate corporate name adopted for the	e purpose of transacting bu	<u>siness in Florida</u>	<u> </u>
6 titles amondment shore as the partial of the	ntion indicate new pariod st duratic	\r.		
6. If the amendment changes the period of du	adon, marcate new period of durant.	71.		
	(New Juration)			
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of	of incorporation, indicate new jurisdi	iction.	~ `	
<u> </u>	(New jurisdiction)			-
	(new jurisdiction)			
 If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered. 		<u>ter the name of the</u>	t.	
new registeren agent and/or the new register	eu onice address.		- 10: 2	
			••	
Name of New Registered Agent	<u>.</u>		— ాు	
Name of New Registered Agent	<u>. </u>			
Name of New Registered Agent	(Florida street address)		- ^> 	
	(Florida street address)	Florida		
Name of New Registered Agent	(Florida street address) (City)	, Florida(Zip	— ~3 — — Code)	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

_

•

•

Title/ Capacity	Name	<u>Address</u> <u>Typ</u>	e of Action
	Fudaul Chen		□Add
			(Xemove
	Lihens Chen		∏Adá
			G emove
P	Liheng Chen	3614 Valverde	Z r ₩Add
		Jacksonulle 7(322	
5	Hsingmei Chao	3614 Valverde Grde	- Ava
		Jackgonulle 72 322>	
			⊡∧dd
			ERemove
 Attached is a c of the applicati under the laws 	certificate or document of similar import, ev on to the Department of State, by the Secreta of which it is incorporated.	idencing the amendment, authenticated not more ry of State or other official having custody of corp	than 90 days prior to delivery orate records in the jurisdiction

X~ non (Signature of a directors president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed tiduciary, by that fiduciary) hen **2**. ς 0

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00